
8/24/2021 3:57:13 PM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OC13 OC13 OLD COLONY  AM

UPDATED

Route:OC13 OC13 Start Time:6:48 pm

Max Load:38

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

6:48 pm START OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

6:48 pm STOP NORTH AVE @ BENSON RD 1

6:49 pm STOP NORTH AVE @ BENNETT RD 1

6:53 pm STOP 479 SNIPATUIT RD 1

6:54 pm STOP 373 SNIPATUIT RD 1

6:56 pm STOP SNIPATUIT RD @ HARTLEY RD 1

6:57 pm STOP HARTLEY RD @ BRADFORD LN 1

6:57 pm STOP HARTLEY RD @ SNOW'S POND RD 2

7:00 pm STOP VAUGHAN HILL RD @ BOWEN'S LN 1

7:04 pm STOP 61 ROUNSEVELL RD 1

7:06 pm STOP 105 ROBINSON RD 1

7:08 pm STOP ROBINSON RD @ CUSHING LN 1

7:08 pm STOP 95 ROBINSON RD 1

7:10 pm STOP 1172 MAIN ST 2

7:10 pm STOP MAIN ST @ DAVIS FARM LN 1

7:11 pm STOP MAIN ST @ LANTERN LN 2

7:12 pm STOP 1314 NO MAIN ST 1

7:12 pm STOP 1333 NO MAIN ST 1

7:13 pm STOP 1461 MAIN ST 2

7:14 pm STOP MAIN ST @ THOMAS HILL RD 2

7:14 pm STOP 1527 MAIN ST 3

7:15 pm STOP MAIN ST @ CEDAR HILL DR 5

7:15 pm STOP 1569 NO MAIN ST 1

7:17 pm STOP BRALEY HILL RD@FEATHERBED LN 2

7:19 pm STOP BRALEY HILL RD @ TABER LN 3

7:24 pm DEST OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL 38

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPERS!!



8/24/2021 3:57:13 PM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OC10 A  ROCHESTER 30 OLD COLONY  AM

UPDATED

Route:OC10 A  ROCHESTER 30

Bus:OC10

Start Time:6:14 am

Max Load:36

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

6:14 am GARAGE OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

6:18 am START WALNUT PLAIN RD/ PEREZ SMITH LANE 1

6:29 am STOP HIGH ST @ FORBES RD 5

6:30 am STOP 512 HIGH ST 1

6:31 am STOP COUNTY RD @ BETHEL WAY 1

6:31 am STOP COUNTY RD @ FONSECA WAY 1

6:32 am STOP 253 COUNTY RD 2

6:34 am STOP MARY'S POND RD @ CROSS RD 1

6:34 am STOP 647 MARY'S POND RD 1

6:37 am STOP MARY'S POND RD @ PERRYS LN 1

6:41 am STOP 105 pierce st 1

6:45 am STOP 128 HIGH ST 1

6:45 am STOP 124 HIGH ST 1

6:46 am STOP RYDER RD @ LADY SLIPPER TRL 4

6:49 am STOP RYDER RD @ BOX TURTLE DR 3

6:50 am STOP 76 RYDER RD 2

6:55 am STOP STUART RD @ RANDALL RD 2

6:57 am STOP 4 STUART RD 1

7:00 am STOP WALNUT PLAIN RD @ HAPPY TRAILS LANE 1

7:01 am STOP 168 WALNUT PLAIN RD 1

7:04 am STOP 48 MARY'S POND RD 1

7:07 am STOP 100 DEXTER LN 1

7:08 am STOP 180 DEXTER LN 1

7:13 am END 465 ROUNSEVILLE RD 2

7:25 am DEST OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL 36

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPERS!!



8/24/2021 3:57:13 PM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OC11 A CARVER 31 OLD COLONY  AM

UPDATED

Route:OC11 A CARVER 31

Bus:OC11

Start Time:5:52 am

Max Load:44

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

5:52 am GARAGE OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

6:04 am START PURCHASE ST No Intersection

6:10 am STOP PURCHASE ST @ CAPTAIN HALL RD 1

6:13 am STOP FOREST ST @ GREAT MEADOW DR 3

6:17 am STOP FULLER ST @ LEONARD ST 2

6:19 am STOP ANN WAY @ LILLIAN WAY 2

6:21 am STOP PLYMOUTH ST @ PINE CITY RD 2

6:22 am STOP 129 PLYMOUTH ST 1

6:23 am STOP 173 CENTER ST 1

6:24 am STOP 132 CENTER ST 4

6:28 am STOP CENTER ST @ RUSSELL HOLMES WAY 2

6:33 am STOP 33 SILVA ST 1

6:36 am (stop) SILVA ST @ RICHFIELD CIR

6:41 am STOP 20 QUAKER RD 1

6:42 am STOP QUAKER RD @ N MAIN ST 1

6:44 am STOP PURCHASE ST @ JOWETT ST 7

6:45 am STOP 78 FOSDICK RD 2

6:47 am STOP 50 FOSDICK RD 2

6:48 am STOP FOSDICK RD @ BEAVER DAM RD 1

6:49 am STOP 26 BEAVER DAM RD 2

6:53 am STOP CRYSTAL LAKE DR @ DOREEN WAY 2

6:58 am STOP 104 MEADOW ST 1

7:05 am STOP PINE ST @ ROCHESTER RD 4

7:06 am STOP ROCHESTER RD @ EDA AVE 1

7:06 am STOP 24 ROCHESTER RD 1

7:25 am DEST OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL 44

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPERS!!



8/24/2021 3:57:13 PM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OC12 A CARVER 32 OLD COLONY  AM

UPDATED

Route:OC12 A CARVER 32

Bus:OC12

Start Time:5:21 am

Max Load:33

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

5:21 am GARAGE OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

5:43 am START N MAIN ST No Intersection

5:46 am STOP 44 HIGH ST 3

5:50 am STOP 81 HIGH ST 1

5:50 am STOP HIGH ST @ BROOK ST 2

5:55 am STOP 155 HIGH ST 1

6:04 am STOP HIGH ST @ COLES MILL RD 1

6:06 am STOP N MAIN ST@PLYMOUTH ST - NORTH CUMBERLAND FARM 1

6:08 am STOP PLYMOUTH ST @ GATE ST 1

6:12 am STOP PLYMOUTH ST @ WENHAM SHORES DR 3

6:14 am STOP PLYMOUTH ST @ TOFTREE CT 2

6:15 am STOP 19 PLYMOUTH ST 1

6:18 am STOP 89 WENHAM RD 1

6:19 am STOP 101 WENHAM RD 1

6:22 am STOP 78 CENTER ST 1

6:26 am STOP S MEADOW RD @ WARD ST 1

6:28 am STOP WADE ST @ WESTON ST 1

6:30 am STOP WESTON ST @ FRANK ST 1

6:34 am STOP S MEADOW RD @ CANTERBERRY DR 1

6:34 am STOP 31 S MEADOW RD 1

6:37 am STOP 211 MAIN ST 1

6:48 am STOP 40 MYLES STANDISH RD 1

7:02 am STOP WAREHAM ST @ DAVID RD 3

7:03 am (stop) WAREHAM ST @ COPPER LANTERN WAY

7:05 am STOP 266 TREMONT ST 1

7:10 am STOP 619 COUNTY RD 2

7:12 am STOP 35 KINGS HWY 1

7:25 am DEST OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL 33

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPERS!!



8/24/2021 3:57:13 PM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OC3 A LAKEVILLE 33 OLD COLONY  AM

UPDATED

Route:OC3 A LAKEVILLE 33

Bus:OC3

Start Time:6:06 am

Max Load:48

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

6:06 am GARAGE OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

6:23 am START MAIN ST @ STAPLES SHORE RD 2

6:24 am STOP 15/16 RESERVOIR AVENUE 1

6:25 am STOP RESERVOIR AVE @ SAMMARC WAY 2

6:26 am STOP HARCOURT AVE @ CLEAR POND RD 1

6:28 am STOP CLEAR POND RD @ MAIN ST 1

6:29 am STOP 96/97 MAIN STREET 1

6:29 am STOP 1 HILTZ AVE. 1

6:30 am (stop) 10 COOMBS STREET

6:31 am STOP COOMBS ST @ VAUGHAN ST 2

6:32 am STOP VAUGHAN ST @ PHEASANT RUN 2

6:33 am STOP 54 VAUGHAN STREET 3

6:36 am STOP PULL INTO WALGREENS TO DROP OFF BRIDGE ST 4

6:38 am STOP RIVERSIDE DR @ COMMERCIAL DR 4

6:39 am STOP CROSSWALK-APTS @ COMMERCIAL DR 3

6:41 am STOP C/O OLD RHODE ISLAND 2

6:42 am STOP RHODE ISLAND RD @ RUSH POND RD 1

6:42 am STOP RHODE ISLAND RD @ W VAUGHN ST 4

6:45 am STOP BEDFORD ST @ CARRIAGE HOUSE DR 2

6:47 am STOP 43 TAUNTON STREET 1

6:48 am STOP 48/46 TAUNTON STREET 1

6:50 am STOP 16 NORTH PRECINCT STREET/14 N. PRECINCT STREE 1

6:53 am STOP 63 SOUTHWORTH ST/66 SOUTHWORTH ST./68 SOUTHWO 1

6:54 am STOP 66 SOUTHWORTH STREET 1

6:58 am STOP RHODE ISLAND RD@LEONARD ST 1

7:07 am STOP BEDFORD ST @ BRIDLE PATH 5

7:08 am STOP BEDFORD ST @ LONG POINT RD 1

7:20 am DEST OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL 48

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPERS!!



8/24/2021 3:57:13 PM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OC4 A LAKEVILLE 34 OLD COLONY  AM

UPDATED

Route:OC4 A LAKEVILLE 34

Bus:OC4

Start Time:5:38 am

Max Load:47

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

5:38 am GARAGE OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

5:55 am START 1 ANDREA AVE

5:57 am STOP COUNTY RD @ DENISE ST 1

5:57 am STOP COUNTY RD/ CHURCHILL RD 4

6:00 am STOP FREETOWN ST @ BROOKSTONE DR 1

6:01 am STOP 66/68/59/70 FREETOWN STREET. 2

6:03 am STOP HOWLAND RD @ ROCKY WOODS RD 5

6:04 am STOP HOWLAND RD @ MARGEAUX DR 1

6:05 am STOP 105 HOWLAND ROAD 1

6:07 am STOP 21 HOWLAND ROAD/HUNTINGTON BROOKE LANE 1

6:12 am STOP 13/16 MALBONE STREET 1

6:17 am STOP 99/108 COUNTY RD 2

6:20 am STOP 56/49  COUNTY RD 2

6:23 am STOP 17 MOULTON ST 5

6:31 am STOP 2 PIERCE AVE 1

6:32 am STOP 129 COUNTY RD 1

6:32 am STOP 136 COUNTY RD 1

6:33 am STOP 142/140/141 COUNTY RD 1

6:35 am STOP MULLEN HILL DR @ APPLE HOUSE RD 2

6:37 am STOP RACE COURSE RD @ JOSHUA LN 2

6:39 am STOP 17 RACECOURSSE RD 1

6:40 am STOP 32/33 SOUTH KINGMAN STREET 3

6:42 am STOP S KINGMAN ST @ HOLLOWAY BROOK RD 3

6:44 am STOP PICKENS ST @ KINGMAN ST 1

6:46 am STOP 3 REED FARDS RD/83 KINGMAN STREET 1

6:53 am STOP HILL ST @ PICKENS ST 1

6:55 am STOP 76/71 PICKENS STREET 1

6:55 am STOP PICKENS ST @ OLD STONE WALL RD 1

6:56 am STOP PICKENS ST @ JAMIE'S WAY 1

7:20 am DEST OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL 47

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPERS!!



8/24/2021 3:57:13 PM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OC5 A ACUSHNET 35 OLD COLONY  AM

UPDATED

Route:OC5 A ACUSHNET 35

Bus:OC5

Start Time:6:05 am

Max Load:39

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

6:05 am GARAGE OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

6:16 am START ASHLEY'S DRIVEWAY 83 MIDDLEBORO/82B MIDDLEBOR

6:24 am STOP NYE'S LN @ RANDALL ST 1

6:25 am STOP NYE'S LN @ OAK ST 2

6:26 am STOP NYE'S LN @ PINE ST 3

6:29 am STOP MIDDLE RD @ WARD ST 5

6:31 am STOP MIDDLE RD @ WILBUR AVE 2

6:33 am STOP 118 MIDDLE RD 1

6:36 am STOP MIDDLE RD @ WHELDEN LN 4

6:36 am STOP MIDDLE RD @ FAIRWAY DR 1

6:38 am STOP FAIRWAY DR @ RESERVATION RD 1

6:41 am STOP 11 FAIRWAY DR 1

6:42 am STOP MIDDLE RD @ MORSE'S LN 1

6:44 am STOP MIDDLE RD @ RESERVOIR RD 2

6:46 am STOP LAKE ST @ WOOD RD 1

6:48 am STOP MIDDLE RD @ BOW DR 2

6:48 am STOP ARROW LN/MIDDLE RD 4

6:54 am STOP SANDPIPER LN @ KEENE RD 2

6:55 am STOP 149 KEENE RD 1

6:57 am STOP 57 KEENE ROAD 1

6:58 am STOP 21 KEENE ROAD 1

6:59 am STOP 233 PECKHAM RD 1

7:01 am STOP 64 PECKHAM RD 1

7:03 am STOP NESTLES LN @ HERSHEY WAY 1

7:20 am DEST OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL 39

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPERS!!



8/24/2021 3:57:13 PM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OC6 A LAKEVILLE 36 OLD COLONY  AM

UPDATED

Route:OC6 A LAKEVILLE 36

Bus:OC6

Start Time:6:06 am

Max Load:36

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

6:06 am GARAGE OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

6:21 am START 24 HERITAGE HILL DR

6:21 am STOP 30 HERITAGE HILL DRIVE 1

6:25 am STOP 15 PICKENS STREET 1

6:26 am STOP PICKENS ST @ VIRGINIA DR 1

6:26 am STOP 31 PICKENS STREET 1

6:28 am STOP 8 WOODLAND RIDGE DRIVE 1

6:33 am STOP 19 PRECINCT STREET 1

6:35 am STOP 107/109 PRECINCT STREET 1

6:36 am STOP 116 PRECINCT STREET 1

6:38 am STOP WATER ST/RHODE ISLAND RD 1

6:40 am STOP HARRISON AVE 1

6:40 am STOP RHODE ISLAND RD @ JOHNSON DR 4

6:49 am STOP 175/177 MAIN STREET 1

6:50 am STOP MAIN ST @ OLD MAIN ST 1

6:55 am STOP 9/10 CLARK ROAD/13 CLARK RD 1

6:56 am STOP 19 CLARK ROAD 1

6:57 am STOP CLARK RD @ EVERGREEN RD 7

7:04 am STOP BEDFORD ST @ TWIN OAKS RD 1

7:05 am STOP BEFORDS ST @ FULLER SHORES 3

7:08 am STOP LAKESIDE AVE @ QUAIL RUN 1

7:08 am STOP LAKESIDE AVE @ CHACE DR 1

7:09 am STOP LAKESIDE AVE @ BUTTON WOOD LN 1

7:10 am STOP 80/77 LAKESIDE AVENUE 1

7:10 am STOP LAKESIDE AVE @ ISLAND VW 1

7:14 am STOP NORTH AVE @ WINFIELD ST 2

7:20 am DEST OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL 36

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPERS!!



8/24/2021 3:57:13 PM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OC7 A ACUSHNET 37 OLD COLONY  AM

UPDATED

Route:OC7 A ACUSHNET 37

Bus:OC7

Start Time:6:26 am

Max Load:38

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

6:26 am GARAGE OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

6:46 am START MAIN ST @ BOYLSTON ST

6:47 am STOP NYE AVE @ GUILLOTTE ST 4

6:47 am STOP NYE AVE @ JEAN ST 1

6:48 am STOP NYE AVE @ SLOCUM ST 3

6:49 am STOP S MAIN ST @ PROUTEAU ST 1

6:49 am STOP S MAIN ST @ PEMBROKE AVE 1

6:51 am STOP S MAIN ST @ LAWSON AVE 1

6:51 am STOP S MAIN ST @ ANTHONY ST 1

6:53 am STOP NEW YORK AVE @ LAURA KEENE AVE 1

6:53 am (stop) CLIFFORD ST @ LAWSON AVE

6:55 am STOP S MAIN ST @ PEMBROKE AVE 1

6:57 am STOP S MAIN ST @ CLEVELAND ST 3

6:58 am STOP MAIN ST @ BLAIN ST 6

6:59 am STOP MAIN ST @ WAMSUTTA AVE 3

7:00 am STOP MAIN ST @ PERSHING AVE 3

7:00 am STOP MAIN ST @ HAMLIN ST 4

7:02 am STOP MAIN ST @ APPLE BLOSSOM LN 1

7:03 am STOP MAIN ST @ SCOTT'S WAY 1

7:05 am STOP 722 MAIN ST 1

7:07 am STOP 1052 MAIN ST 2

7:20 am DEST OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL 38

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPERS!!



8/24/2021 3:57:13 PM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OC8 A ACUSHNET 38 OLD COLONY  AM

UPDATED

Route:OC8 A ACUSHNET 38

Bus:OC8

Start Time:6:03 am

Max Load:39

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

6:03 am GARAGE OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

6:17 am START 243 PERRY HILL RD 1

6:18 am STOP 161 PERRY HILL RD 4

6:19 am STOP 59 PERRY HILL RD 1

6:23 am STOP MENDALL RD @ MEGHAN'S WAY 1

6:24 am STOP MENDALL RD @ HOLLY AVE 3

6:31 am STOP BARDSLEY ST @ COULOMBE ST 2

6:35 am STOP 18 HATHAWAY RD 1

6:38 am STOP 13 BROOKSIDE DR 2

6:39 am STOP HATHAWAY RD @ RENE ST 1

6:41 am STOP MATTAPOISETT RD @ DOTY'S MILL RD 1

6:42 am STOP 170 MATTAPOISETT RD 1

6:44 am STOP 194 ACUSHNET RD 1

6:46 am STOP 13 LONG PLAIN RD 1

6:49 am STOP 51 LONG PLAIN RD 2

6:52 am STOP 122 GAMMONS RD 1

6:53 am STOP 101 GAMMONS RD 2

6:54 am STOP 41 GAMMONS RD 1

6:55 am STOP 11 GAMMONS RD 1

6:55 am STOP 222 PERRY HILL RD 1

6:56 am STOP 301 PERRY HILL RD 1

6:57 am STOP 14 NEW BEDFORD RD 1

6:59 am STOP 193 CUSHMAN RD 2

7:00 am (stop) CUSHMAN RD @ ROUNSEVILLE RD

7:00 am STOP 292 CUSHMAN RD 1

7:03 am STOP 116 PINE ST 2

7:07 am STOP 135 quaker lane 1

7:09 am STOP 54 QUAKER LN 2

7:10 am STOP BLACKSMITH DR/ QUAKER LANE 1

7:20 am DEST OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL 39

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPERS!!



8/24/2021 3:57:13 PM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OC9 A MATTAPOISETT 39 OLD COLONY  AM

UPDATED

Route:OC9 A MATTAPOISETT 39

Bus:OC9

Start Time:5:37 am

Max Load:40

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

5:37 am GARAGE OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL

5:56 am START NORTH ST @ WINTER HILL RD

6:00 am (stop) HAMMOND ST @ PEARL ST

6:02 am STOP 21 NORTH ST 1

6:04 am STOP BEACON ST @ OAKLAND ST 1

6:05 am STOP MARION RD @ BAKER LN 1

6:05 am STOP 33 MARION RD 1

6:08 am STOP PROSPECT RD @ ROCK ST 1

6:09 am STOP 5 PROSPECT RD 1

6:10 am (stop) PROSPECT RD @ MARION RD

6:12 am STOP 11 FAIRHAVEN RD 1

6:13 am STOP FAIRHAVEN RD @ WILDWOOD TER 1

6:14 am STOP 69 FAIRHAVEN RD 1

6:15 am STOP 129 FAIRHAVEN RD 1

6:21 am STOP BRANT BEACH AVE 3

6:22 am STOP 121 BRANDT ISLAND RD 3

6:23 am STOP BRANDT ISLAND RD @ MARINA DR 1

6:29 am STOP 28 BRANDT ISLAND RD 1

6:31 am STOP 116 FAIRHAVEN RD 1

6:37 am STOP MATTAPOISETT NECK RD @ HARBOR RD NK 1

6:44 am STOP FAIRHAVEN RD @ RESERVATION RD 1

6:45 am STOP MAIN ST @ VILLAGE CT 1

6:47 am STOP DRISCOLL LN @ PARK ST 1

6:47 am STOP 22 PARK ST 2

6:50 am STOP ACUSHNET RD @ RIVER RD 2

6:56 am STOP NORTH ST @ CROOKS WAY 1

6:57 am STOP NORTH ST @ BOXBERRY PATH 2

7:00 am STOP MATTAPOISETT RD @ NEW BEDFORD RD 1

7:02 am STOP 487 NEW BEDFORD RD 1

7:06 am STOP 47 WALNUT PLAIN RD 3

7:08 am STOP CLAPP RD @ NATHANIEL'S DR 1

7:10 am STOP MENDALL RD @ FOSS FARM LN 2

7:14 am STOP NECK RD @ BURGESS AVE 1

7:15 am STOP 403 NECK RD 1

7:18 am (stop) 582 NECK RD

7:20 am DEST OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL 40



8/24/2021 3:57:13 PM

First Planning Solutions

Page 2

Bus Stop Locations For OC9 A MATTAPOISETT 39 OLD COLONY  AM

UPDATED

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPERS!!



8/24/2021 3:57:13 PM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 28 A FREETOWN AM OLD COLONY  AM

UPDATED

Route:28 A FREETOWN AM

Bus:28

Start Time:5:56 am

Max Load:24

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

5:56 am GARAGE BUS YARD-2 KATLYN DR

6:02 am START 5/7 BRALEY ROAD

6:05 am STOP 134/132 BRALEY ROAD 1

6:09 am STOP 198 BRALEY RD/2 QUANAPOAG ROAD 1

6:09 am STOP QUANAPOAG RD @ WESTGATE LN 1

6:18 am STOP 233 BULLOCK ROAD 2

6:20 am STOP PIERCE WAY 1

6:22 am STOP 70 BULLOCK ROAD/67 BULLOCK RD 1

6:27 am STOP LOUISE AVE @ DEBBIE LN 2

6:43 am (stop) MORTON RD @ SPENCER WAY

6:44 am STOP 1/6/5/3/4 SPENCER WAY 1

6:49 am STOP 259/257/258 MIDDLEBORO ROAD 1

6:53 am STOP ROUNSEVELL DR @ PALMER CT 1

6:56 am STOP 55B DR BRALEY RD/55 B DR BRALEY ROAD 1

6:59 am STOP 65/64 MIDDLEBORO ROAD 1

7:03 am STOP COUNTY RD @ JAMES AVE 1

7:03 am STOP COUNTY RD @ ASHLEY AVE 1

7:03 am STOP COUNTY RD @ PINE CONE LN 1

7:04 am STOP COUNTY RD @ MOREY AVE 1

7:04 am STOP 124 COUNTY ROAD 1

7:04 am STOP 129 COUNTY RD 1

7:04 am STOP 137/138 COUNTY ROAD 1

7:06 am STOP COUNTY RD @ CLEVELAND PARK RD 1

7:11 am (stop) transfer children @ fire station County Rd

7:14 am STOP MIDDLEBORO RD @ LANG RD 1

7:15 am STOP MIDDLEBORO RD @ BEECH BLUFF RD 1

7:25 am DEST OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL 24

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPERS!!



8/24/2021 3:57:13 PM

First Planning Solutions

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 29 A FREETOWN AM OLD COLONY  AM

UPDATED

Route:29 A FREETOWN AM

Bus:29

Start Time:6:03 am

Max Load:25

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

6:03 am GARAGE BUS YARD-2 KATLYN DR

6:21 am START 49 S MAIN ST

6:21 am STOP S MAIN ST @ FREEMEN'S CIR 1

6:22 am STOP 90/86/86R/87 SOUTH MAIN STREET 1

6:29 am STOP ASSONET BLVD @ N HILLSIDE ST 3

6:30 am STOP CAUSEWAY RD @ NARROWS RD EXT 1

6:31 am STOP NARROWS RD @ HIGHLAND RIDGE RD 2

6:38 am STOP 75/74B HIGH STREET 1

6:41 am STOP SIMPSON LANE/So Main St 1

6:42 am STOP 20 WATER STREET 1

6:44 am STOP 15 ELM ST 1

6:46 am STOP 20 WALNUT ST 1

6:49 am STOP LOCUST ST @ CUDWORTH AVE 1

6:51 am STOP 3/4 DEAN STREET 1

6:55 am STOP HOWLAND RD @ WEETAMOE DR 1

6:56 am STOP 75/ HOWLAND ROAD 1

6:57 am STOP HOWLAND RD @ REBECCA RD 2

6:57 am STOP 18 REBECCA ROAD 1

7:00 am STOP 35/33 DUNHAM RD/37 DUNHAM ROAD 1

7:00 am STOP 23 DUNHAM ROAD 1

7:02 am STOP 11/13/12 DAKEL DRIVE 1

7:04 am STOP 53 MALBONE ROAD 1

7:11 am STOP 115 /116/119 HOWLAND ROAD 1

7:18 am (stop) transfer children @ fire station County Rd

7:35 am DEST BRISTOL PLYMOUTH SCHOOL 25

Comment: CHECK FOR SLEEPERS!!


